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SUBJECT SUBJECT NAME
CODE
301 ENGLISH CORE
041 MATHEMATICS
042 PHYSICS
043 CHEMISTRY
048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION
500 WORK EXPERIENCE
502 HEALTH & PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

503 GENERAL STUDIES
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033
043
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SAJAL RASTOGI

NAVNEET RASTOGI

TOTAL

052
061
065
076
067

DIAMOND PUBLIC SCH BHIKANPUR KANTH MORADABAD UP (81774)

TOTAL (IN WORDS)

FIFTY TWO
SIXTY ONE
SIXTY FIVE
SEVENTY SIX
SIXTY SEVEN

Digitally signed by:

Controller of Examinations

Central Board of Secondary Education
Date: 13/08/2022 14:31:30 IST

1. This mark sheet is generated by DigiLocker (https://digilocker.gov.in) directly from CBSE’s Database.

2. This digitally signed document is legally valid as per the IT Act, 2000 when used electronically.

SAJAL RASTOGI
20/22/020

Rerdier as
POSITIONAL
GRADE

D2
C1
C1
B2
D1
Bl
B2

B2

3. To verify this mark sheet, download DigiLocker Android application from Google Play and scan the QR code on the mark sheet.
4. Abbreviations:

AB - Absent

EX - Exempted

RB - Repeat in Both

RP - Repeat in Practical

RT - Repeat in Theory
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